Special features
• highly robust potentiometer
for demanding industrial and
mobile applications
• excellent lifetime - in excess
of 50 million movements
• single channel or fully
electrically redundant

Life 50 x 106 movements
Protection class IP 54 or IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Order designations
Type Art. No.
SP2801 308 000 001 019520     308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2821 308 000 001 019540     308°, push-on coupling, IP 54
SP2831 308 000 001 019521     308°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841 308 000 001 019541     308°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2801 100 002 001 019522     100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 54,
SP2831 100 002 001 019527     100°, 6 mm shaft, IP 65,
SP2841 100 002 001 019542     100°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 345 065 001 019564      345°, push-on coupling, IP 65
SP2841 100 067 006 019565 2 channel (electrically redundant, drawing on request),
push-on coupling, IP65
per track:    100° ±2°, 3 kΩ ±20 %, indepen. linearity ±1.0 %
< )
< )
< )
< )
< )
< )
< )
< )
< )
Special features
• Highly robust potentiometer
for demanding industrial and
mobile applications
• Plastic or aluminum housing
• Wide temperature range
• Elastomer damped wipers
• Excellent lifetime - in excess
of 50 million movements
• Single channel or fully
electrically redundant
• Sealed to IP 67
• Easy mounting and
mechanical adjustment
• Two shaft styles, including
easy “push-on” coupling
• Excellent price/performance
ratio
Rotary Sensor
Potentiometer
SP2800 Series
Motorsport Models
Page 1

Life 50 x 106 movements
Protection class IP 67
Order designations & Part numbers
Type Art. No.
Part Number Electrical Angle
+/- 1 °
Linearity
%
Housing
material Shaft type Nominal resistance k Ω
+/- 20 %
SP2836 100 002 101 100 1 Duraplast 6 mm 3
SP2836 308 000 101 308 0.3 Duraplast 6 mm 5
SP2836 345 065 101 345 0.3 Duraplast 6 mm 5
SP2846 100 002 101 100 1 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2836 130 069 101 130 0.5 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 100 002 101 100 1 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 130 054 101 100 0.5 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 100 067 102 2 x 100 1 Duraplast Push-on 2 x 3
SP2846 130 050 101 130 1 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 345 065 101 345 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2846 130 069 101 130 0.5 Duraplast Push-on 3
SP2846 308 000 101 308 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2846 345 065 101 345 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2846 350 082 101 350 0.3 Duraplast Push-on 5
SP2890 s 0002 100 1 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0054 100 0.5 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0050 130 1 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0069 130 0.5 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2890 s 0065 345 0.3 Aluminum Push-on 5
SP2891 s 0069** 130 0.5 Aluminum Push-on 3
SP2891 s 0065** 345 0.3 Aluminum Push-on 5
** Improved sealing
Sensor
Potentiometers
SP2800 Series
Special features
• available with push-on coupling

where virtually no load is applied
to the wiper (le ≤ 1 µA).
Order designations
Type Art. no.
SP2801
A502 019320 6 mm shaft, IP 54
SP2821
A502 019340 Push-on coupling,
IP 54
SP2831
A502 019321 6 mm shaft, IP 65
SP2841
A502 019341 Push-on coupling,
IP 65
SP2801
S0002 019322 6 mm shaft, IP 54,
100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity ±1%
SP2831
S0002 019327 6 mm shaft, IP 65,
100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity ±1%
SP2841
S0002 019342 Push-on coupling,
IP 65,
100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity ±1%
SP2841
S0067 019265 Push-on coupling,
IP 65,
2 x   100°, R = 3 kΩ
independent
linearity ±1%
Environmental Data
Temperature range
IP 54 -40...+100 °C
IP 65 -40...+150 °C
(+150°C on request)
Vibration 5...2000 Hz
Amax = 0.75 mm
amax = 20 g
Life > 50 x 106 movem.
Protection class IP 54 or IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Recommended accessories
MAP process-control indicators
and display. MUP or MUK signal
conditioner for standardized
output signals.
<)
<)
<)
Novotechnik U.S., Inc.
155 Northboro Road
Southborough, MA 01772
Phone: 508-485-2244